
Stud Book Argentino

PEDIGREE

EJEMPLAR
DEWAJTIS
03/03/1971
Macho - Tordillo

CRIADOR

Sin dato

NEGATIW
08/05/1945

DYSPUTA
01/01/0001

NASEEM
01/01/1922

TARASZCZA
28/03/1937

COMET
01/01/1953

DYSKA
01/01/0001

SKOWRONEK
01/01/1909

NASRA
01/01/1908

ENWER BEY
01/01/1923

GAZELLA II
01/01/1914

ABU AFAS
01/01/0001

CARMEN
01/01/1942

WIELKI SZLEM
01/01/1938

FORTA
01/01/1943

SIN ASIGNAR
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SIN ASIGNAR
01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001

SIN ASIGNAR
01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001

SIN ASIGNAR
01/01/0001

SIN ASIGNAR
01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001
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01/01/0001

SIN ASIGNAR
01/01/0001
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